Datum
28-aug
4-sep
11-sep
18-sep
25-sep
2-okt
9-okt
16-okt
23-okt
30-okt
6-nov
13-nov
20-nov
27-nov
4-dec
11-dec
18-dec
25-dec
1-jan
8-jan
15-jan
22-jan
29-jan
5-feb
12-feb
19-feb
26-feb
5-mrt
12-mrt
19-mrt
26-mrt
2-apr
9-apr
16-apr
23-apr
30-apr
7-mei
14-mei
21-mei
28-mei
4-jun
11-jun
18-jun
25-jun

Wat
Interne competitie 1.1
Interne competitie 1.2
Interne competitie 1.3

le voorronde rapidschaak

Interne competitie 1.4
Slotavond 2019-2020
Vervallen ivm Corona
Interne competitie 1.5
Interne competitie 1.6
Vervallen ivm Corona
Vervallen ivm Corona
Vervallen ivm Corona
Vervallen ivm Corona
Interne competitie 1.7
Interne competitie 2.1
Interne competitie 2.2
Interne competitie 2.3
Geen schaken
Geen schaken
Interne competitie 2.4
Interne competitie 2.5
Interne competitie 2.6
Interne competitie 2.7
Interne competitie 3.1
Interne competitie 3.2
Interne competitie 3.3
ALV
Interne competitie 3.4
Interne competitie 3.5
Interne competitie 3.6
Interne competitie 3.7

le voorronde snelschaak
2e voorronde rapidschaak
2e voorronde snelschaak

Open Wijchens 1
Open Wijchens 2
Open Wijchens 3
Open Wijchens 4
Open Wijchens 5
Slotavond
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Finale groepen
Finale groepen
Finale groepen
Finale groepen
Finale groepen



